40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 9
40G QSFP+
Active Optical Cable
 Full Duplex 4 channel 850nm
parallel active optical cable
 Up to 11.1 Gbps per channel
 Up to 300 m on OM3 MMF

24 ps minimum
0.38 UI
7
Total Jitter TJOUT 0.64 UI 7
Notes:
1. Reflection coefficient given by equation SDD22 (dB) < -12 + 2 * SQRT(f), with f in GHz. See Figure 3.
2. Reflection coefficient given by equation SDD22 (dB) < -6.3 + 13Log10(f/5.5), with f in GHz. See Figure 3.
3. Reflection coefficient given by equation SCC22 (dB) < -7 + 1.6 * f, with f in GHz.
4. When transmitter input jitter specs are met.
40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 9 of 9
Ordering Information
Item Description
QSFP-40-AOC-005 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 5-Meter Plug -in, 40Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-010 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 10-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-020 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 20-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-030 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 30-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-050 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 50-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-070 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 70-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
QSFP-40-AOC-075 QSFP+ direct-attach Active OM3 MMF Optical Cable, 75-Meter Plug-in, 40 Gbps
Note:
Please contact Ascent sales representative for more detailed product selection and cable lengths.
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd